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Women / 3 / CHILD
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elsie Smith312
1439163 Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 9.4008.950 37.150
3 4 1 4 1 

1 

Abby Louer347
1577626 Phenom

9.325 9.500 9.4258.500 36.750
6 1T 7T 3 2T

2T

Lucy Thompson311
1582667 Flips Gymnastics

9.350 9.150 9.4508.800 36.750
5 7 3 1T 3T

3T

Gwen Clancy333
1868140 NGC

9.500 9.375 9.1758.450 36.500
1T 3 9T 6 4 

4 

Juliana Medina308
1877175 Buehler

9.375 9.500 9.3258.250 36.450
4 2T 11 5 5 

5 

Kalli Hantle331
1507510 NGC

9.175 9.275 8.9758.550 35.975
7 6 6 8 6 

6 

Layla Cage315
1580918 GEG

8.800 8.700 9.4508.500 35.450
11 9 8T 2T 7 

7 

Ella Mullenix324
1571237 GEG

9.500 9.300 8.9007.700 35.400
2T 5 12 10 8 

8 

Mia Mercado323
1571370 GEG

9.100 8.825 9.0008.450 35.375
8 8 10T 7 9 

9 

Lila Viets357
1874714 VHG

8.900 8.250 8.8758.700 34.725
10 10 5 11 10 

10 

Janiya Boone310
1867702 Buehler

8.950 8.000 8.9508.750 34.650
9 11 4 9 11 

11 

Penelope Tashima304
1872502 Buehler

8.650 7.050 8.8008.925 33.425
12 12 2 12 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / JR A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Morrison349
1570411 Phenom

9.450 9.800 9.6759.100 38.025
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison McCarty322
1404794 GEG

9.450 9.600 9.3258.775 37.150
3T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Estelle Mottet350
1262166 Phenom

9.450 9.450 9.1758.875 36.950
4T 3T 3 5 3 

3 

Miley Houghlan321
1402838 GEG

8.950 9.450 9.4758.925 36.800
7 4T 2 3 4 

4 

Samantha Hintz342
1262153 Phenom

9.600 9.300 9.5508.300 36.750
1 5 5 2 5 

5 

Halle Hochberg343
1572337 Phenom

9.450 9.000 8.7508.225 35.425
5T 6 6 7 6 

6 

Marin Kuhlman356
1855362 VHG

9.100 7.925 8.8007.400 33.225
6 7 7 6 7 

7 
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Women / 3 / JR B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cate Morris307
1873885 Buehler

9.600 9.250 9.4509.300 37.600
1 5 1 4T 1 

1 

Sophie Garzonetti340
1428503 Phenom

9.575 9.400 9.3009.125 37.400
2 2 2 7T 2 

2 

Alexandra Szczygiel305
1869467 Buehler

9.225 9.300 9.5009.000 37.025
8 4 3 2 3 

3 

Quinn Cook337
1570221 Phenom

9.300 9.000 9.5758.850 36.725
6T 7T 4T 1 4 

4 

Mabry Gladson319
1406689 GEG

8.900 9.450 9.4508.850 36.650
10 1 5T 5T 5 

5 

Anna Maciejewski309
1871269 Buehler

9.350 9.100 9.4758.550 36.475
5 6 6T 3 6 

6 

Lilianna Winkels353
1389925 Phenom

9.500 9.375 9.3008.150 36.325
3 3 9 8T 7 

7 

Katelynne Davis316
1575668 GEG

9.475 8.950 9.1008.250 35.775
4 9 8 9 8 

8 

Ariana Yoshimura303
1876951 Buehler

9.300 9.000 9.3508.025 35.675
7T 8T 10 6 9 

9 

Alexis Fogle355
1887183 VHG

9.100 8.700 9.0758.550 35.425
9 10 7T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / SR A
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alanna Banks328
1497302 NGC

9.450 9.400 9.4009.075 37.325
4T 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Katelyn Loth330
1370685 NGC

9.625 9.400 9.1508.900 37.075
2 4T 3 7 2 

2 

Addie Mitchell329
1407034 NGC

9.300 9.600 8.9759.175 37.050
8 2 1 10 3 

3 

Riley Faulstich332
1405139 NGC

9.800 9.000 9.2008.800 36.800
1 10 4 5 4 

4 

Hudsyn Rissman313
1425197 Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.225 9.3258.625 36.625
5T 5T 9 2 5 

5 

Elle Rissman314
1425250 Flips Gymnastics

9.450 9.175 9.2258.750 36.600
6T 7T 5T 4 6 

6 

Gianna Bonsonto327
1477456 NGC

9.000 9.675 9.1008.675 36.450
15 1 8 8 7 

7 

Piper Davis338
1846828 Phenom

9.450 9.225 9.1758.575 36.425
7T 6T 10 6 8 

8 

Ariell Sowa326
1370682 NGC

9.075 9.175 9.3008.700 36.250
13T 8T 7 3 9 

9 

Gwendolyn Quintanar306
1868695 Buehler

9.550 8.425 8.9258.750 35.650
3 15 6T 11 10 

10 

Carleigh Skarr351
1262173 Phenom

9.100 8.800 9.0508.050 35.000
10T 11T 13T 9 11 

11 

Emma Boniecki335
1574000 Phenom

9.150 8.575 8.8508.350 34.925
9 14 11 12 12 

12 

Stella Hutchinson344
1873433 Phenom

9.100 8.625 8.6758.100 34.500
11T 13 12 13 13 

13 

Isabella Ewanio301
1865447 All Around

9.075 8.800 8.1258.050 34.050
14T 12T 14T 15 14 

14 

Kamilla Williams302
1867037 All Around

9.100 9.050 8.4507.425 34.025
12T 9 16 14 15 

15 

Taziah Canfield392
1855129 Fox Valley Flyers

8.900 7.000 8.0507.650 31.600
16 16 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / SR B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Teagan Thacker325
1405191 NGC

9.575 9.425 9.4259.350 37.775
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Mylee McCullah348
1392758 Phenom

9.600 9.300 9.5759.250 37.725
2 4 2 1 2 

2 

Alaina Bowers336
1392736 Phenom

9.500 9.375 9.2008.600 36.675
6 2 4T 3T 3 

3 

Leah Kleinmaier346
1262159 Phenom

9.700 9.350 9.0758.400 36.525
1 3 7 6 4 

4 

Campbell Ijams345
1392753 Phenom

9.575 8.850 9.1758.600 36.200
4T 8 5T 5 5 

5 

Eleanor Hawkins341
1262151 Phenom

9.250 9.075 8.5009.100 35.925
9 7 3 9 6 

6 

Sophia Fries339
1392747 Phenom

9.450 9.250 9.2007.975 35.875
7T 5 9 4T 7 

7 

Mariangel Navarro352
1893190 Phenom

9.450 9.100 8.6758.500 35.725
8T 6 6 8 8 

8 

Kaleigh Armstrong334
1864750 Phenom

9.550 8.725 8.8008.225 35.300
5 9 8 7 9 

9 

Autumn Fox391
1908738 Fox Valley Flyers

9.075 8.200 8.3757.650 33.300
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / Ch 6-8
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sloane Huiner1222
1858764 NGC

9.000 9.725 9.5009.400 37.625
4T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Innocent Mcknight1233
1856680 CITY

9.150 9.500 9.5509.000 37.200
2 4 6T 1 2 

2 

Makayla Moecher1219
1507514 NGC

9.400 9.475 9.1259.150 37.150
1 5 3T 4 3 

3 

Nixi Maxwell1220
1858755 NGC

8.700 9.525 9.2259.175 36.625
9 3 2 3 4 

4 

Ali Dzierzynski1225
1572001 Legacy Elite

8.800 9.400 8.9009.150 36.250
8 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Lila Eichmann1223
1859151 NGC

9.100 9.450 8.9758.550 36.075
3 6 8 5 6 

6 

Josie Taylor1235
1874536 CITY

8.850 9.250 8.4509.100 35.650
7 8 5 8 7 

7 

Ashley Jones1221
1859134 NGC

8.925 9.550 8.6008.500 35.575
6 2 9 7 8 

8 

Laila Coleman1229
1861901 CITY

9.000 8.950 8.3259.000 35.275
5T 9 7T 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / Ch 9-11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Abby Poston1234
1859485 CITY

9.300 9.800 9.4009.550 38.050
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Paridhi Ranjan1228
1893238 Legacy Elite

9.500 9.550 9.5509.100 37.700
1 6T 5T 1 2 

2 

Adele Kho1232
1455801 CITY

8.950 9.650 9.2759.350 37.225
8 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Marla Malone1227
1570678 Legacy Elite

9.075 9.600 9.3259.200 37.200
6 5 3 3 4 

4 

Prisca Doodson1230
1869915 CITY

9.300 9.550 9.1009.050 37.000
3T 7T 7 7 5 

5 

Keeley Koerner1226
1568264 Legacy Elite

9.225 9.700 8.9259.100 36.950
4 3 6T 9 6 

6 

Sophia Liu390
1877652 Legacy Elite

9.100 9.725 9.2258.650 36.700
5 2 9 6 7 

7 

Anusha Chintalapudi1224
1871905 Legacy Elite

8.850 9.525 9.2758.825 36.475
9 8 8 5T 8 

8 

Mya Farmer1231
1852168 CITY

9.000 9.300 8.9759.150 36.425
7 9 4 8 9 

9 
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Women / 5 / Jr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Khloe Mjoen501
1135707 Bartlett

9.350 9.500 9.6759.600 38.125
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Mueller502
1274988 Bartlett

9.300 8.850 9.3759.500 37.025
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

A'niya Cowan514
1880056 Tri-Star

9.000 7.300 8.6757.775 32.750
3 5 4 3 3T

3T

Lacey Bray515
1878949 Tri-Star

8.450 8.525 8.1757.600 32.750
5 3 5 4 4T

4T

Emily Martinez511
1463676 Tri-Star

8.500 8.300 8.0007.925 32.725
4 4 3 5 5 

5 

Olivia Washington510
1878716 Tri-Star

8.250 6.400 7.4256.450 28.525
6 6 6 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / Sr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Asha Patel509
1291756 Flips Gymnastics

9.300 8.975 9.3258.650 36.250
1 2 5 2 1 

1 

Nina Raniszewski508
1291773 Flips Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.1008.900 36.100
4 1 3T 6 2 

2 

Channing Geiges504
1290664 Flips Gymnastics

8.700 8.550 9.1759.050 35.475
6 4 1 4T 3 

3 

Norah Sax503
1135781 Bartlett

9.250 7.725 9.3509.000 35.325
2 5 2 1 4 

4 

Sofia Aninmis506
658506 Flips Gymnastics

8.775 8.800 9.3008.100 34.975
5 3 6 3 5 

5 

Deniah Hill512
1853422 Tri-Star

9.150 7.500 9.1758.900 34.725
3 6 4T 5T 6 

6 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

NGC's 2020 FLIP'R S.O.U.L. Invite
Meet Results
Feb 19, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 3/22/2020 8:40:28 PM

Women / 6 / CHILD
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Harwood618
1404560 Flips Gymnastics

9.000 9.575 9.6759.050 37.300
2 1T 4T 1 1 

1 

Mia Kellermeier633
1400419 NGC

8.475 9.575 9.4009.350 36.800
7 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Skye Chaseley621
1284353 Flips Gymnastics

8.600 9.500 9.4009.050 36.550
5T 3 5T 5T 3 

3 

Giana Leofanti631
1370680 NGC

8.850 8.700 9.1759.125 35.850
4 5 2 7 4 

4 

Jade Woulfe627
1211272 NGC

8.600 8.450 9.5759.100 35.725
6T 7 3 2 5 

5 

Janayea Johnson634
1477557 NGC

8.875 8.650 9.2758.700 35.500
3 6 6T 6 6 

6 

Ava Ciucci635
1328359 NGC

9.100 8.050 9.4258.700 35.275
1 8 7T 3 7 

7 

Leighton Woulfe626
1328385 NGC

8.150 9.450 9.1258.450 35.175
8 4 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 6 / JR
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amelia Adamczyk606
1013998 Bartlett

8.900 9.550 9.5009.650 37.600
7 1 1 5 1 

1 

Alexis Deichl608
1135654 Bartlett

9.075 9.400 9.6759.300 37.450
1T 4 4 1T 2T

2T

Noa Yoskowitz625
995138 Flips Gymnastics

8.925 9.525 9.4509.550 37.450
6 2 2 6T 3T

3T

Liliana Calderon607
1135598 Bartlett

9.050 9.500 9.6009.150 37.300
3 3 6 3 4 

4 

Emma Kerrigan610
1135701 Bartlett

9.075 9.225 9.5508.725 36.575
2T 5 8 4 5 

5 

Madelynn Forrest Forrest619
1100842 Flips Gymnastics

9.025 8.300 9.6759.325 36.325
4 12 3 2T 6 

6 

Sumner Silver624
1291776 Flips Gymnastics

8.950 8.600 9.4259.200 36.175
5 11 5 8 7 

7 

Anna Lazovski632
1211276 NGC

8.650 9.075 9.1758.700 35.600
11 7 9 10 8 

8 

Morgan Tracy628
1328362 NGC

8.775 9.050 9.3008.375 35.500
8 8 10 9 9 

9 

Laya Isaac617
1201009 Flips Gymnastics

8.700 8.850 9.4508.000 35.000
9T 9 12 7T 10 

10 

Jaycee Albert630
1029934 NGC

8.700 8.750 8.7758.750 34.975
10T 10 7 12 11 

11 

Eden Deutch620
1054861 Flips Gymnastics

8.400 9.100 9.0008.350 34.850
12 6 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / SR 12 & up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alyssa Zagotta612
997351 Bartlett

9.200 9.475 9.7509.175 37.600
6T 1 7T 3 1 

1 

Kora Sargent603
1316179 Barron Gymnastics

9.425 9.150 9.4759.375 37.425
2 2 3 6T 2 

2 

Madeline Lambert616
1291736 Flips Gymnastics

9.350 9.125 9.3759.300 37.150
4 3 4T 9T 3 

3 

Haley Sexton601
1009862 Barron Gymnastics

9.200 8.950 9.5759.175 36.900
7T 5 8T 5 4 

4 

Abby Bruskin623
1290638 Flips Gymnastics

9.400 8.600 9.4259.300 36.725
3 9 5T 8 5 

5 

Mia Young611
1135832 Bartlett

8.750 9.000 9.7759.150 36.675
12 4 9 2 6 

6 

Mary Claire Diel Diel605
1105110 Barron Gymnastics

9.325 8.400 9.6009.200 36.525
5 12 6 4 7 

7 

Corinne McCulloch604
1013020 Barron Gymnastics

9.150 8.650 9.2759.425 36.500
8 8 1 12 8 

8 

Clara Cavalcanti622
1197295 Flips Gymnastics

9.500 8.300 9.8258.625 36.250
1 13 11 1 9 

9 

Maggie Mariano615
1291745 Flips Gymnastics

8.950 8.575 9.4758.950 35.950
10 10 10 7T 10 

10 

Yume Tsuji613
1180152 Buehler

8.600 8.850 8.3509.400 35.200
13 7 2 13 11 

11 

Bridget Anderson629
1328405 NGC

8.925 8.900 9.3757.850 35.050
11 6 13 10T 12 

12 

Anna Tobin614
1180138 Buehler

9.000 8.550 9.3008.100 34.950
9 11 12 11 13 

13 
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Women / 10 / JR A 11-13
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Becker1088
615662 NGC

9.525 8.400 9.3507.350 34.625
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Jaiden Knoop1014
568105 GK

9.300 7.450 8.7509.025 34.525
2 3 1 4 2 

2 

Kaylin Olson1091
559425 NGC

9.200 8.050 8.9758.050 34.275
4 2 2 3 3 

3 

Matti Kitzmiller1094
968237 NGC

9.250 0.000 9.2008.000 26.450
3 4 3 2 4 

4 
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Women / 10 / JR B 14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Orengo1106
621093 Phenom

9.600 9.025 9.4009.025 37.050
2 2 4 2 1 

1 

Marisa Fisher1100
497151 Phenom

9.650 8.575 9.5509.050 36.825
1 4T 3 1 2 

2 

Audrey Rapaduski1107
521546 Phenom

9.550 8.575 9.3009.275 36.700
3 5T 1 3T 3 

3 

Taylor DeVries1098
581156 Phenom

9.325 8.600 9.3009.100 36.325
4T 3 2 4T 4 

4 

Alexa Denton1099
583707 Phenom

9.225 9.075 9.0508.625 35.975
6 1 6 6 5 

5 

Brooke Barber1016
948023 GK

9.150 8.300 8.7758.650 34.875
7 6 5 7 6 

6 

Kendall Schaupp1006
518308 Crystal Lake

9.325 7.725 9.2008.250 34.500
5T 7 7 5 7 

7 
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Women / 10 / SR A 15
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ainsley Greever1101
513011 Phenom

9.775 9.575 9.5508.500 37.400
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Alexis Holmes1115
630456 Tri-Star

9.375 9.200 9.6257.850 36.050
3 2 5 1 2 

2 

Jersey Shannon1110
641999 Phenom

9.750 9.175 8.2008.850 35.975
2 3 1 5 3 

3 

Carly Bachara1002
509187 Bartlett

8.850 8.300 8.6508.250 34.050
5 4 4 4 4 

4 

Samantha Rose1008
510678 Crystal Lake

9.275 7.175 9.1258.400 33.975
4 5 3 3 5 

5 
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Women / 10 / SR B 16
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jocelyn Harbeck1015
467125 GK

9.650 9.000 9.2508.950 36.850
1T 3 2 1 1 

1 

Gracie Willis1005
462345 Crystal Lake

9.600 9.025 8.7009.025 36.350
3 2 1 3 2 

2 

Gabriella Pierce1090
431880 NGC

9.650 8.800 8.9008.800 36.150
2T 4 3 2 3 

3 

Sydney Hallsten1010
510423 Crystal Lake

9.225 7.450 8.4007.000 32.075
6 6 4 5 4 

4 

Katie Malters1092
666666 NGC

8.800 8.400 7.7256.750 31.675
7 5 5 7 5 

5 

Lucy Lehman9049
513015 Phenom

9.525 0.000 8.5250.000 18.050
4 7T 6T 4 6 

6 

Megan Hunt1095
472130 NGC

9.475 0.000 8.1750.000 17.650
5 8T 7T 6 7 

7 

Lia Kmieciak1102
513014 Phenom

0.000 9.750 0.0000.000 9.750
8 1 8T 8 8 

8 
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Women / 10 / SR C 17
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Skyla Schulte1108
522286 Phenom

9.825 9.625 9.7759.500 38.725
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Abby Singh1111
467467 Phenom

9.850 9.375 9.1259.100 37.450
1 2 3 4T 2 

2 

Olivia Mattila1103
441241 Phenom

9.600 8.875 9.0009.000 36.475
3 5 4 7T 3 

3 

Gigi Singh1112
467465 Phenom

9.525 8.975 9.1758.625 36.300
4 4 10 3 4 

4 

Riley Milbrandt1105
581155 Phenom

9.200 9.250 9.2008.350 36.000
6 3 11 2 5 

5 

Allison Schaupp1007
430999 Crystal Lake

8.950 8.775 9.0508.725 35.500
8 6 8T 6 6 

6 

Polina Kreuz1019
593162 Victory Academy

8.975 8.525 8.5758.725 34.800
7 7 9T 9 7 

7 

Amber Mueller1003
421904 Bartlett

9.275 7.700 9.0008.800 34.775
5 10 7 8T 8 

8 

Sophia Smyth1004
421909 Bartlett

0.000 7.825 9.1258.900 25.850
9T 9 5 5T 9 

9 

Madeline Crosse1096
433787 NGC

0.000 8.500 0.0009.400 17.900
10T 8 2 11 10 

10 

Alexa Bachara1001
421893 Bartlett

0.000 0.000 7.5758.875 16.450
11T 11 6 10 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / JR A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kylie Tasigchana734
1186593 Flips Gymnastics

8.625 9.875 9.1759.550 37.225
3 1 1 3 1 

1 

Maria Reyes710
992151 Bartlett

9.175 9.200 9.6009.000 36.975
1 3 3 2 2 

2 

Emma Brown756
1262141 Phenom

8.475 8.900 9.6259.400 36.400
4 4 2 1 3 

3 

Madison Moungey751
1211282 NGC

8.000 9.550 8.6508.650 34.850
5 2 4 5 4 

4 

Bailey Keller719
1116000 Crystal Lake

8.825 8.350 9.1007.800 34.075
2 5 5 4 5 

5 
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Women / 7 / JR B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Zahira Zbrozek766
994467 Phenom

9.150 9.450 9.5009.450 37.550
1 4 4 3T 1 

1 

Rilyn O'Hern761
991973 Phenom

8.825 9.675 9.5259.500 37.525
7 1 1T 2 2 

2 

Natalie Anderson754
994448 Phenom

9.000 8.775 9.6509.500 36.925
4 9 2T 1 3 

3 

Ella Punsalan763
1139731 Phenom

9.025 9.475 9.3008.800 36.600
3 2T 11 10T 4 

4 

Josie Chenault757
1011422 Phenom

8.375 9.475 9.4259.250 36.525
15 3T 6T 6 5 

5 

Gabby Curry758
1139695 Phenom

8.700 9.125 9.1509.475 36.450
11 6 3 14 6 

6 

Delaney Kersten708
997343 Bartlett

8.775 9.150 9.0509.200 36.175
8T 5 9 15 7 

7 

Hadley Compton704
1105068 Barron Gymnastics

9.100 8.150 9.5009.250 36.000
2 13 7T 4T 8 

8 

Maren Gansner702
1105116 Barron Gymnastics

8.750 8.400 9.4009.250 35.800
10 12 8T 7T 9 

9 

Hailey Rea1238
1413984 Excel

8.600 9.100 9.3008.700 35.700
14 7T 12 11T 10 

10 

Maggie Toole765
936574 Phenom

8.925 8.750 9.5008.450 35.625
5 10 14 5T 11 

11 

Ella Cobb732
1136887 Flips Gymnastics

8.875 9.100 9.4008.225 35.600
6 8T 15 8T 12 

12 

Tati Kranov753
1014891 NGC

8.775 8.650 9.4008.075 34.900
9T 11 16 9T 13 

13 

Annika Dolney743
1098068 Gym Shop

8.250 7.875 9.2009.350 34.675
16 14 5 13 14 

14 

Caitlin Seder768
1312686 Tri-Star

8.625 7.025 8.8008.675 33.125
13 15 13 16 15 

15 

Kherington Kennedy759
937010 Phenom

8.675 0.000 9.2508.900 26.825
12 16 10 12 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / SR A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Greta Zelaitis712
940076 Bartlett

8.950 9.475 9.4009.400 37.225
10 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Maria Kakish726
1015251 Elite Core

9.250 9.250 9.5259.025 37.050
1 6 7 3T 2 

2 

Natalia Maklezow718
1170169 Crystal Lake

8.775 9.375 9.4009.450 37.000
11T 3 1 6T 3 

3 

Gianna Muratore760
994452 Phenom

9.000 8.925 9.6009.225 36.750
7T 11 4 1 4 

4 

Ali Hartmann725
949400 Elite Core

9.175 9.100 9.5508.825 36.650
2T 9 8 2 5 

5 

Paige Vargas711
940075 Bartlett

8.975 9.500 9.2758.775 36.525
9 1 9 8T 6 

6 

Riley Schwertley764
994459 Phenom

8.775 9.325 8.9009.100 36.100
12T 5 6 14 7 

7 

Katherine Greenbury701
1393637 Barron Gymnastics

9.025 9.175 9.2758.575 36.050
6 7 10 9T 8 

8 

Michaela Ackley706
997335 Bartlett

9.000 9.150 9.5258.350 36.025
8T 8 11 4T 9 

9 

Elena Leone748
996516 IVGA

9.075 8.425 9.1509.300 35.950
5 13 3 12 10 

10 

Camille Cohn720
1011626 Crystal Lake

9.150 9.350 9.2758.000 35.775
4 4 14 10T 11 

11 

Ella VanWiggeren749
1026562 IVGA

9.175 8.675 9.3258.200 35.375
3T 12 12 7 12 

12 

Sara Miller713
1180187 Buehler

8.475 9.025 9.1008.075 34.675
15 10 13 13 13 

13 

Erin Arnold750
1029713 NGC

8.700 8.250 9.2757.650 33.875
13 14 15 11T 14 

14 

Alexis Vallee717
1012013 Crystal Lake

8.625 7.575 8.2509.125 33.575
14 15 5 15 15 

15 
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Women / 7 / SR B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Erika Jones707
997348 Bartlett

9.475 9.550 9.5009.400 37.925
1 2 3T 3 1 

1 

Abby Izaks730
994631 Flips Gymnastics

9.275 9.750 9.6509.050 37.725
2 1 6 1 2 

2 

Brooke Halwix724
1023109 Elite Core

8.700 9.375 9.4509.400 36.925
9 3 4T 4T 3 

3 

McKenzie Kersten709
940060 Bartlett

9.075 8.475 9.5259.450 36.525
5 9 2 2 4 

4 

Ava Lombardo727
957024 Elite Core

8.850 8.700 9.4009.475 36.425
6T 8 1 6 5 

5 

Eden Brownlee721
635678 Elite Core

8.850 8.900 9.1259.250 36.125
7T 6 5 10 6 

6 

Emilia Petrini-Poli737
994640 Flips Gymnastics

8.675 8.925 9.3008.950 35.850
10 5 7 7 7 

7 

Evelyn Gradek714
946029 Buehler

8.450 8.975 9.4508.725 35.600
11 4 9 5T 8 

8 

Angelica Brancato740
639312 Gym Shop

9.100 8.725 8.2508.825 34.900
4 7 8 11 9 

9 

Emmy Smith767
1463025 Tri-Star

8.750 8.150 9.1758.425 34.500
8 10 10 9 10 

10 

Abby Fisher703
1007398 Barron Gymnastics

9.200 6.650 9.2007.600 32.650
3 11 11 8 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / SR C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Gabriella DeCristofaro722
1008486 Elite Core

8.875 9.325 9.5009.175 36.875
10 3 1 4 1 

1 

Talia Gallas1079
1411543 Excel

8.925 9.700 9.4008.725 36.750
9 1 3 7 2 

2 

Sophie Perez762
950649 Phenom

9.425 8.525 9.6259.100 36.675
1 6 2 2 3 

3 

Delia Fulton728
1445837 Excel

9.175 9.500 9.4508.375 36.500
2 2 7 6 4 

4 

Daniela Rodriguez735
1203600 Flips Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 9.6008.600 35.875
6 4 5 3 5 

5 

Jessica Gemmel745
1009708 Gym Shop

8.800 8.575 9.2258.625 35.225
11 5 4 9 6 

6 

Katie Beishir705
1009865 Barron Gymnastics

9.125 8.325 9.3258.050 34.825
3T 7 10 8 7 

7 

Ava Bleck733
1100792 Flips Gymnastics

9.125 7.975 9.1508.250 34.500
4T 8 8 11 8 

8 

Emily Douglas744
1098038 Gym Shop

8.950 7.900 9.1758.125 34.150
7T 9 9 10 9 

9 

Leah Bellof715
572160 Buehler

8.950 6.750 9.4758.550 33.725
8T 12 6 5 10 

10 

Delaney Cyze742
943122 Gym Shop

8.625 7.525 9.1007.150 32.400
12 11 12 12 11 

11 

Grace Kopka770
1041971 Tri-Star

8.600 7.775 7.9507.900 32.225
13 10 11 13 12 

12 

Ella DiDomenico723
1080551 Elite Core

9.025 0.000 9.7250.000 18.750
5 13 13 1 13 

13 
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Women / 9 / CHILD
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kate Peebles9044
937019 Phenom

9.200 9.400 9.1009.375 37.075
3 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Sydney Lindenmeyer9034
1005278 NGC

9.000 9.300 8.2759.375 35.950
4 2 3T 4T 2 

2 

Madison Wilt9013
662287 Crystal Lake

9.325 8.750 8.7008.475 35.250
2 4 4 3 3 

3 

Makenna Araiza9033
1160632 NGC

9.450 8.950 8.2758.300 34.975
1 3 5 5T 4 

4 

Gabi Ursu9030
1029907 NGC

8.900 0.000 9.2509.500 27.650
5 5 1 1 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / JR A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Sullivan9047
595085 Phenom

9.025 9.650 9.5508.675 36.900
7 1 5 1 1 

1 

Lilah Russo9045
941155 Phenom

9.225 9.550 8.9508.775 36.500
5 2 4 5 2 

2 

Lina Lindner9009
617648 Bartlett

9.250 8.850 9.1508.850 36.100
3T 3 3 3 3 

3 

Gabby Chavez9036
1013642 Phenom

9.200 8.800 8.5259.525 36.050
6 4 1 8 4 

4 

Delanie Kelly9027
949216 Flips Gymnastics

9.375 8.700 9.2508.425 35.750
2 5 6 2 5 

5 

Rebecca Weaver9014
938247 Crystal Lake

8.900 8.150 8.6008.325 33.975
9 7 7 7 6 

6 

Katie Day9029
948028 GK

9.000 7.600 8.8758.150 33.625
8 8 8 6 7 

7 

Leila Basa9006
555792 Bartlett

9.425 0.000 9.1259.075 27.625
1 9 2 4 8 

8 

Chloe Johnson9040
614784 Phenom

9.250 8.250 0.0000.000 17.500
4T 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 9 / JR B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Allison Yung9012
940077 Bartlett

9.575 9.650 9.0259.225 37.475
1 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Meredith Kowalski9026
558092 Flips Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 9.2509.250 36.900
6 5 1 3 2 

2 

Payton Hejza9038
569956 Phenom

9.500 8.875 9.3508.825 36.550
2T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Paige Magel9019
948667 Crystal Lake

9.125 9.600 9.4258.200 36.350
7 2 5 1 4 

4 

Kenzie Kenders9008
559419 Bartlett

9.350 9.350 8.8008.625 36.125
4 4 4 7 5 

5 

Karma Carter9032
641987 NGC

8.625 9.050 8.9508.125 34.750
10 6 6 6 6 

6 

Kirin Patel9011
559428 Bartlett

9.175 9.400 8.4757.425 34.475
5 3 8 8 7 

7 

Mia LaFratta9041
615776 Phenom

8.700 8.500 9.0258.050 34.275
9 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Audrey Burke9023
579107 Crystal Lake

9.500 8.650 8.2005.850 32.200
3T 8 10 9 9 

9 

Emily Tucker9002
644454 Action

8.825 7.750 8.0507.250 31.875
8 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / SR A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Kaitlin McHale1104
621084 Phenom

9.575 9.500 9.3258.700 37.100
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Meghan Mumford9043
568799 Phenom

9.225 8.750 9.0508.225 35.250
4 4 4 2 2 

2 

Brookelyn Klepfer9021
579324 Crystal Lake

9.575 8.700 9.0007.900 35.175
2T 5 6 3 3 

3 

McKenzie Farrell9037
512637 Phenom

9.050 8.950 8.8758.000 34.875
5 2 5 4 4 

4 

Kaitlin Gallagher9035
536284 NGC

9.000 7.425 8.7008.625 33.750
6 6 2 5 5 

5 

Kelly Anne Empleo9007
506458 Bartlett

9.325 7.100 8.5508.525 33.500
3 7 3 6 6 

6 

Caraline Custardo9001
586842 Action

8.950 8.800 0.0000.000 17.750
7 3 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / 9 / SR B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Clare Keane9022
509035 Crystal Lake

9.225 9.050 8.8009.100 36.175
3T 3 1 8 1 

1 

Katie McEnery9018
430206 Crystal Lake

9.375 8.750 8.9508.250 35.325
2 5 5 3T 2 

2 

Megan Flynn9004
623019 Barron Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 8.9508.175 35.275
5 1T 6T 4T 3 

3 

Morgan Quinn9016
464800 Crystal Lake

8.875 8.050 9.3258.975 35.225
8 7 2 1 4 

4 

Rachel McClow9010
507197 Bartlett

9.225 9.000 8.7507.725 34.700
4T 4 10 9 5 

5 

Sophia Krcik9020
503256 Crystal Lake

8.550 8.200 8.9258.375 34.050
10T 6 4 6 6 

6 

Lauren Denning9050
513009 Phenom

8.950 7.950 8.9508.175 34.025
7 8T 7T 5T 7 

7 

Marina Casaregola9005
633298 Barron Gymnastics

9.025 7.600 9.2757.650 33.550
6 10 11 2 8 

8 

Chloe Salski9046
1244347 Phenom

8.775 7.950 8.2757.900 32.900
9 9T 9 12 9 

9 

Marissa Talley9003
623060 Barron Gymnastics

8.550 7.050 8.6257.325 31.550
11T 11 12 10 10 

10 

Jordyn Guse9024
464561 Elite Core

8.075 4.750 8.8758.750 30.450
12 12 3 7 11 

11 

Riley Hettinger9039
511563 Phenom

9.400 9.100 0.0000.000 18.500
1 2T 13 13 12 

12 

Courtney Sensabaugh9015
484469 Crystal Lake

0.000 0.000 8.3508.000 16.350
13 13 8 11 13 

13 
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Women / 8 / JR A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Reese Hejza840
633353 Phenom

9.375 9.825 9.5259.525 38.250
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kate Sharkey813
944319 Elite Core

9.425 9.625 9.4759.425 37.950
2 3T 3 3T 2 

2 

Katie Malm841
1023753 Phenom

9.300 9.250 9.7009.600 37.850
5 9 1 1 3 

3 

Kaylie Austin835
996534 Phenom

9.125 9.625 9.3759.325 37.450
8 4T 5 5 4 

4 

Jaida Aguayo828
1086404 NGC

9.450 9.500 8.7758.875 36.600
1 5 7T 11 5 

5 

Mia Pagliero816
1018823 GK

9.250 9.325 8.9258.950 36.450
6 8 6 10 6 

6 

Rylei Warren845
937025 Phenom

9.325 7.900 9.3009.400 35.925
4 11 4 6 7 

7 

Valencia Ptak831
1081649 NGC

8.750 9.350 9.2258.550 35.875
9 7 10 7 8 

8 

Amelie Miron833
1211285 NGC

9.200 8.600 9.1008.700 35.600
7 10 9 9 9 

9 

Nora Terhaar807
1006372 Crystal Lake

8.575 9.475 9.1507.850 35.050
10 6 11 8 10 

10 

Emmalyn Lekki817
1153166 GK

0.000 9.650 9.4758.875 28.000
11 2 8T 4T 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / JR B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Megan Brown836
614775 Phenom

9.625 9.875 9.5758.775 37.850
1 3 8 1 1 

1 

Emma Ross812
625029 Elite Core

9.250 9.650 9.2009.400 37.500
6 5 1 6 2 

2 

Mia Wheeler825
960540 NGC

9.275 9.775 9.4508.950 37.450
5 4 6 3T 3 

3 

Layan Ibrahim819
1021136 GK

9.600 9.550 9.1509.000 37.300
2 6 5 8 4 

4 

Isabella Petasnick843
952938 Phenom

9.550 8.900 9.1759.350 36.975
3 7 2 7 5 

5 

Thea Scheuer809
938985 Crystal Lake

9.100 9.900 9.0008.375 36.375
8 1T 9 11 6 

6 

Gianna Kamper818
630498 GK

9.200 9.900 9.1258.125 36.350
7 2T 11 9T 7 

7 

Sydney Harbeck739
1011774 GK

9.375 8.600 9.4758.875 36.325
4 11 7 2 8 

8 

Isabelle Andrews821
645336 IVGA

8.625 8.750 9.4509.300 36.125
10 9 3 4T 9 

9 

Madison Marquardt802
948348 Barron Gymnastics

8.975 8.700 9.1259.075 35.875
9 10 4 10T 10 

10 

Cassie Castaldo838
950679 Phenom

8.525 8.850 9.3758.150 34.900
11 8 10 5 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / SR A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Molly Vaught814
511980 Elite Core

9.650 9.500 9.8009.450 38.400
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Alexa Augoustatos810
567139 Elite Core

9.300 9.175 9.6509.375 37.500
5 10 2 2T 2 

2 

Mariana Gonzalez839
965300 Phenom

9.250 9.550 9.5258.800 37.125
6 2 4 5 3 

3 

Natalie Hrkel Hrkel820
623729 GK

9.375 9.675 9.1508.725 36.925
3 1 6 8 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Taylor808
957021 Crystal Lake

9.600 9.400 9.6508.100 36.750
2 5T 10T 3T 5 

5 

Rae Puckett811
625025 Elite Core

9.200 9.325 8.6259.175 36.325
8 7 3 15 6 

6 

Madison Murlick842
614790 Phenom

8.675 9.250 9.5508.100 35.575
13 8T 11T 4 7T

7T

Keira Dawson803
1009851 Barron Gymnastics

9.350 8.100 9.5008.625 35.575
4 13 7 6 8T

8T

Juliette Reyes830
574924 NGC

9.100 9.450 8.9007.850 35.300
10T 4 13 12 9 

9 

Olivia Trovero824
570472 IVGA

8.600 9.250 9.0508.375 35.275
14 9T 8 9T 10 

10 

Reilly Parkhurst832
569951 NGC

8.575 8.925 9.2508.225 34.975
15 11 9 7 11 

11 

Anastasia Lerma847
1037429 Tri-Star

9.100 8.750 9.0258.000 34.875
11T 12 12 11 12 

12 

Sydney Amore827
559413 NGC

9.150 9.400 8.7007.150 34.400
9 6T 14 14 13 

13 

Aubrey Glynn834
962514 NGC

8.900 7.950 8.8507.025 32.725
12 14 15 13 14 

14 

Sophie Chinea826
641953 NGC

9.225 0.000 9.0508.775 27.050
7 15 5 10T 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / SR B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Madison Aurenz822
537852 IVGA

8.900 9.150 9.6509.475 37.175
7 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Payge Schaffer801
948350 Barron Gymnastics

9.025 9.475 9.4009.200 37.100
5 1 2 2 2 

2 

Emma Hupp804
1017119 Buehler

9.425 8.950 9.2758.775 36.425
1 6 3T 3 3 

3 

Michaella Gregoire805
510713 Buehler

9.300 9.150 9.1508.775 36.375
2 5T 4T 4 4 

4 

Maya Lim846
963697 Tri-Star

9.250 9.200 9.0008.550 36.000
3T 3 5 7 5 

5 

Chloe Kratz860
651033 Tri-Star

9.250 8.600 9.1257.950 34.925
4T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Payton Seo829
432715 NGC

8.500 9.400 8.5508.050 34.500
9 2 6 8 7 

7 

Zoe Roebuck823
573919 IVGA

8.750 7.950 9.0507.500 33.250
8 8 8 6 8 

8 

Debra Barnish848
526207 Tri-Star

8.975 0.000 7.9507.475 24.400
6 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XD / ALL AGES
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Amelia Soriaga1236
1322793 Team Oswego

8.800 9.725 8.8508.950 36.325
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Hailey Soriaga1237
650487 Team Oswego

9.050 8.550 9.4008.850 35.850
1 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Hannah Fortuna1239
8888888 Bartlett

0.000 8.550 0.0000.000 8.550
3 3T 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / XP / JR A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Simona LaGiglio1324
1336539 CPD

9.050 8.875 9.2509.500 36.675
7T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Kayla Gonzales1330
1412333 Excel

8.900 9.450 9.3258.950 36.625
10 1 4 1 2 

2 

Alexa Pastovich1338
1429488 Excel

8.975 8.850 9.2509.250 36.325
9 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Taylor Gaston1317
1290661 Flips Gymnastics

9.400 8.800 9.1258.825 36.150
1 5T 6 5 4 

4 

Gabby Baier1314
1011421 Team Oswego

9.250 8.800 8.9758.900 35.925
4 6T 5 8 5 

5 

Layla MacMillin1315
1346703 Flips Gymnastics

9.225 8.600 9.0259.025 35.875
5 9 3 7 6 

6 

Emma Dugas1329
1022992 CPD

9.125 9.050 8.9008.500 35.575
6 2 9 10 7 

7 

Cassidy Chiovari1305
1429267 Excel

9.350 8.200 9.2508.525 35.325
2 11 8 4T 8 

8 

Zoya Siddiqui1307
1011452 Team Oswego

9.300 8.700 9.0758.200 35.275
3 8 10 6 9 

9 

Phoebe Twichell1332
1291782 Flips Gymnastics

9.050 8.325 8.9258.575 34.875
8T 10 7 9 10 

10 

Ava Michelon1309
1011445 Team Oswego

8.275 8.800 8.6008.000 33.675
11 7T 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XP / SR A 13
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Fenix Gaviria1328
483516 CPD

9.175 9.375 9.5259.675 37.750
5 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eilee Johnson1325
1879510 CPD

9.550 9.325 9.2759.100 37.250
1 3 3 4T 2 

2 

Caroline Kuttner1310
1011432 Team Oswego

9.300 9.025 9.4009.150 36.875
2 6 2 2 3 

3 

Olivia Adams1342
1155791 CITY

9.200 9.250 9.0509.050 36.550
4 4 4 9 4 

4 

Anabel Tenesaca1321
592222 CPD

9.150 9.175 9.1008.875 36.300
6 5 5T 8 5 

5 

Emily Johanes1312
967793 Team Oswego

9.125 9.425 9.2008.500 36.250
7 1 8 6 6 

6 

Skylar Wik1339
1410642 Excel

9.275 8.650 9.3258.600 35.850
3 8 7 3 7 

7 

Ali Rice1335
1478497 Flips Gymnastics

8.800 8.950 9.1758.875 35.800
11 7 6T 7 8 

8 

Elli Maras1337
1430563 Excel

9.000 8.350 9.0257.875 34.250
9 9 11 10 9 

9 

Alex Barnett1318
1101717 Flips Gymnastics

8.950 7.975 8.8758.225 34.025
10 10 10 12 10 

10 

Nadia Heard Heard1313
952934 Team Oswego

9.050 7.725 9.2757.775 33.825
8 11 12 5T 11 

11 

Isabelle Loiben1316
1230082 Flips Gymnastics

8.675 7.050 8.9258.350 33.000
12 12 9 11 12 

12 
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Women / XP / SR B 14 +
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sabina Gonzalez-Vela1327
966448 CPD

9.425 9.375 9.2259.350 37.375
4 3 3T 6 1 

1 

Kimberly Suco1322
583050 CPD

9.300 9.075 9.6009.350 37.325
7T 6 4T 1 2 

2 

Kahlan Wyant1319
616203 Team Oswego

9.300 9.525 9.4008.925 37.150
8T 1 8T 2 3 

3 

Grace Stavola1341
1345080 Legacy Elite

9.450 8.750 9.3759.325 36.900
2T 9 5 3T 4 

4 

Grace Gnatt1320
1847188 Ultimate

9.375 8.850 9.2009.375 36.800
5 8 2 7T 5 

5 

Lexi Brizzolara1306
1431555 Excel

9.300 9.175 9.3758.925 36.775
9T 5 9T 4T 6 

6 

Katlyn McVey1345
642254 CITY

9.450 8.725 9.2009.100 36.475
3T 10 6 8T 7 

7 

Taylor McAdams1323
1023023 CPD

9.000 8.250 9.3509.625 36.225
13T 12T 1 5 8T

8T

Leonie Herrmann1343
1041816 CITY

9.575 9.350 8.9508.350 36.225
1 4 11 12 9T

9T

Yael Handelman1326
1009580 CPD

9.200 8.900 9.1258.650 35.875
10T 7 10 10 10 

10 

Gabriella Majeski1344
1322938 CITY

9.200 8.250 9.2009.075 35.725
11T 13T 7 9T 11 

11 

Marissa King1311
1139795 Team Oswego

9.325 9.400 8.4758.075 35.275
6 2 12 14 12 

12 

Brooklyn Rusin1308
1452368 Team Oswego

9.125 8.475 8.5008.000 34.100
12 11 13 13 13 

13 

Sophia Swanson1333
1861383 Flips Gymnastics

8.850 7.025 9.0007.700 32.575
15 14 14 11 14 

14 

Charlotte Udani1331
1869113 Flips Gymnastics

9.000 6.600 8.4506.600 30.650
14T 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / XB / Ch 9-11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rosalie Pecoraro1218
1874736 NGC

9.300 9.400 9.1008.875 36.675
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / CHILD A 10
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ava Widlarz1292
1411113 Excel

9.325 9.600 9.4759.175 37.575
3 3 3T 6T 1 

1 

Addison Kitchel1283
1328369 NGC

9.375 8.650 9.6009.500 37.125
1T 12 1 2T 2 

2 

Taylor Weil1252
1477259 NGC

9.000 9.650 9.2259.175 37.050
5 2 4T 10T 3 

3 

Emily Seyller1289
1042581 Excel

8.950 9.800 9.2258.775 36.750
6 1 6T 11T 4 

4 

Reese Allen1270
1370676 NGC

9.375 8.950 9.2508.950 36.525
2T 8 5 8T 5 

5 

Eva Llazari1282
1477475 NGC

8.600 8.850 9.7509.300 36.500
11 10 2 1 6 

6 

Jade Brown1255
1221878 CPD

9.050 9.075 9.5508.400 36.075
4 6 10 4T 7 

7 

Breezy Frankland1240
1413203 Excel

8.650 9.425 9.4758.450 36.000
8T 4 9 7T 8 

8 

Lexey Gregory1267
1879641 GAR

8.625 8.900 9.6008.775 35.900
10 9 7T 3T 9 

9 

Frances Rylatt1263
1877843 GAR

8.750 9.175 9.5508.300 35.775
7 5 11 5T 10 

10 

Isabella Orenday1265
1877252 GAR

7.750 9.000 9.2508.500 34.500
12 7 8 9T 11 

11 

Abbygail Carlson1247
1434552 Excel

8.650 8.750 9.2006.775 33.375
9T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XG / CHILD B 11
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Megan Fisher1241
1430105 Excel

8.625 9.400 9.7009.375 37.100
8 2 1 1 1 

1 

Eleni Tsatsos1304
1031315 CITY

8.775 9.525 9.4759.300 37.075
3T 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Anya Keblinskas1302
1322959 CITY

9.175 8.825 9.6509.200 36.850
1 8 4 2 3 

3 

Marissa Keeler1280
1023011 CPD

8.700 9.200 9.5759.150 36.625
5 4 5 3T 4 

4 

Marlee Young1293
1854539 Excel

8.450 9.350 9.4759.025 36.300
9 3 7 6T 5 

5 

Stella Tenebehn1253
1379797 NGC

8.650 8.875 9.4759.275 36.275
6T 6 3 7T 6 

6 

Kenzie Hughes1259
1290671 Flips Gymnastics

9.150 8.625 9.4009.075 36.250
2 9 6 8 7 

7 

Bella DiGiovanni1244
1412912 Excel

8.650 8.900 9.0259.000 35.575
7T 5 8 10 8 

8 

Caitlyn Boston1269
1328394 NGC

8.775 8.600 9.0758.750 35.200
4T 10 9 9 9 

9 

Cayli Hanson/Sines1266
1881924 GAR

8.350 8.850 9.5758.125 34.900
10 7 10 4T 10 

10 
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Women / XG / JR 12
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

ISA Alba1250
1411455 Excel

9.425 9.600 9.6509.225 37.900
1 2 8 2 1 

1 

Kihara Espinosa1261
1009679 Flips Gymnastics

9.300 9.475 9.4759.550 37.800
2T 6 1 7 2 

2 

Makenzie Tyrrell1272
1009680 Ultimate

9.300 9.500 9.5759.325 37.700
3T 3T 3 4 3 

3 

Delainey Baran1249
1413948 Excel

8.900 9.500 9.5009.275 37.175
8 4T 4T 6 4 

4 

Kylie Ziegler1251
1477435 NGC

9.200 9.425 9.4508.975 37.050
4 8 9 8T 5 

5 

Andy Dillenburg1243
1426311 Excel

9.150 9.650 9.2258.675 36.700
5 1 12 14T 6 

6 

Rithi Pulluru1297
1484879 Legacy Elite

8.350 9.350 9.4509.475 36.625
19 10 2 9T 7 

7 

Ava Mehren1287
1414089 Excel

8.525 9.375 9.7008.900 36.500
18 9 10 1 8 

8 

Grace Helbing1295
1061014 Legacy Elite

8.850 9.325 9.6258.625 36.425
11T 11 13T 3 9T

9T

Maddie Wheatley1291
1411373 Excel

8.600 9.150 9.4259.250 36.425
16 15 7 10 10T

10T

Rhea Ganpule1284
1328390 NGC

8.650 9.500 8.8009.275 36.225
13 5T 5T 18 11 

11 

Katelin Cook1245
1411295 Excel

9.100 9.250 9.0508.625 36.025
6 13 14T 16 12 

12 

Cyriana Lara1303
1322961 CITY

8.875 9.450 9.5508.075 35.950
9T 7 16T 5 13 

13 

Sofia Zaramella1256
1291796 Flips Gymnastics

8.925 8.150 9.3759.275 35.725
7 20 6T 11T 14 

14 

Alyce Richmond1299
1407403 Legacy Elite

8.875 9.225 9.2258.075 35.400
10T 14 17T 15T 15 

15 

Ellie Dobbertin1242
1414162 Excel

8.625 8.400 9.3258.750 35.100
14T 19 11 13 16 

16 

Marley Kaplan1258
1447602 Flips Gymnastics

8.850 8.675 9.3758.100 35.000
12T 17 15 12T 17 

17 

Lucinda Connelly1246
1852999 Excel

8.625 9.300 8.6757.500 34.100
15T 12 19 20 18 

18 

Sanvi Reddy1298
1490809 Legacy Elite

8.150 9.000 8.9507.325 33.425
20 16 20 17 19T

19T

Brynn Young1257
1291790 Flips Gymnastics

8.550 8.450 8.7257.700 33.425
17 18 18 19 20T

20T
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Women / XG / SR B 14-15
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Dani Diaz1254
1335426 CPD

9.300 9.375 9.7509.375 37.800
2 5 2 1 1 

1 

Lauren Reynolds1281
1328403 NGC

8.925 9.525 9.4509.475 37.375
5 3 1 4 2 

2 

Amalinayi Escobedo1276
1136175 Ultimate

9.450 9.600 9.6008.550 37.200
1 1 7 2 3 

3 

Caylee Rehkopf1288
1857012 Excel

9.000 9.550 9.5508.800 36.900
4 2 4 3 4 

4 

Danielle Moore1273
1291749 Ultimate

8.300 9.475 9.3508.875 36.000
7 4 3 6 5 

5 

Ruth Harrison1275
1288474 Ultimate

8.725 8.800 9.3758.775 35.675
6 8 5 5 6 

6 

Brooke Thomason1262
1877188 GAR

9.025 8.875 9.2008.350 35.450
3 7 8 7 7 

7 

Nishna Aerabati1271
1328407 NGC

7.750 9.150 8.9258.575 34.400
8 6 6 8 8 

8 
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Women / XG / SR S 13
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ally Dominguez1277
1136226 Ultimate

9.375 9.600 9.6259.325 37.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kendall Anderson1278
1288444 Ultimate

8.775 9.050 9.4759.000 36.300
3 4 2 4 2 

2 

Avery Maslic1274
1416936 Ultimate

9.225 9.500 9.2258.325 36.275
2 2 8 6 3 

3 

Audrey Hjerpe1296
1184274 Legacy Elite

8.500 9.250 9.6008.350 35.700
6 3 7 2 4 

4 

Anna Polasky1264
1877719 GAR

8.000 8.925 9.5008.400 34.825
8 5 5T 3 5T

5T

Addison Quinn1340
1400794 Legacy Elite

8.675 8.525 8.9758.650 34.825
4 7 3 8 6T

6T

Ava Starks1286
1867385 Flips Gymnastics

8.550 8.175 9.4258.600 34.750
5 8 4 5 7 

7 

Chloe Beechey1294
1062869 Legacy Elite

8.350 8.750 9.0758.400 34.575
7 6 6T 7 8 

8 
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Women / XP / Jr/Sr 12+
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Fortuna9051
507187 Bartlett

0.000 9.100 0.0000.000 9.100
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / CHILD A 7
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Cami Rechkemmer1386
1854167 Excel

9.425 9.925 9.4009.750 38.500
4 1 1 6 1 

1 

Lillian Jones1383
1854968 Excel

9.300 9.750 9.4259.500 37.975
5 2 2 4T 2 

2 

Sally Skrivan1388
1856438 Excel

9.500 9.550 9.3759.475 37.900
1T 5 3 7 3 

3 

Sofia Guyer1376
1855282 Excel

9.450 9.650 9.4259.050 37.575
3 4 5 5T 4 

4 

Madison Xayariboun1389
1860586 Excel

9.500 9.425 9.4759.075 37.475
2T 6 4 3 5 

5 

Annabella Sananisai1355
1877787 GAR

9.250 9.675 9.6008.350 36.875
6 3 8 1 6 

6 

Blakely Recker1387
1856735 Excel

9.150 9.000 9.5507.950 35.650
7 10 9 2 7 

7 

Mari Kushpeta1369
1772245 CPD

8.825 9.225 9.1258.400 35.575
10 7 7 8 8 

8 

Eve Norkus1385
1857430 Excel

9.000 9.025 8.8008.575 35.400
8T 9 6 9 9 

9 

Annabel Rosenthal1379
1861460 Flips Gymnastics

9.000 9.200 8.3000.000 26.500
9T 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / CHILD B  9
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Scarlett Leuer1401
1448662 CITY

9.300 9.500 9.9509.725 38.475
7 6T 1 1 1 

1 

Lilly Van Lear1368
1395257 CPD

9.675 9.675 9.2259.600 38.175
2 2T 3T 7 2 

2 

Gabby Blackman1399
1862759 CITY

9.200 9.700 9.6509.475 38.025
8 1 5 3T 3T

3T

Chloe Butler1349
1448876 CPD

9.700 9.450 9.2509.625 38.025
1 8T 2 6 4T

4T

Aya Kassem Kassem1396
1870338 Legacy Elite

9.175 9.450 9.7509.600 37.975
9 9T 4T 2 5 

5 

Fernanda Arevalo1353
1865502 Flips Gymnastics

9.575 9.675 9.1009.400 37.750
4T 3T 6T 9 6 

6 

Kami Brebner1352
1863549 Flips Gymnastics

9.650 9.425 9.0259.400 37.500
3 10T 7T 11T 7 

7 

Emma Cullen1361
1877263 GAR

9.050 9.525 9.3259.225 37.125
11 5 8 5 8T

8T

Tatum Shapow1403
1322920 CITY

9.400 9.500 9.0759.150 37.125
6 7T 11 10 9T

9T

Claire Walsh1404
1851558 CITY

9.150 9.400 9.6508.725 36.925
10 12 12 4T 10 

10 

Norah Manshreck1384
1856737 Excel

8.950 9.650 8.9509.175 36.725
13 4 9T 13 11T

11T

Micaela Cournaya1346
1857909 Excel

9.575 9.425 9.0258.700 36.725
5T 11T 13 12T 12T

12T

Coral Kaufman1372
1863672 CPD

9.000 9.250 9.1259.175 36.550
12 13 10T 8 13 

13 
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Women / XS / JR A  10
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emily Muthler1398
1571998 Legacy Elite

9.000 9.750 9.4009.750 37.900
7 2 1T 2T 1 

1 

Aaryana Brown1400
1122751 CITY

9.100 9.475 9.4009.750 37.725
6 4 2T 3T 2 

2 

Emily Gee1395
1135679 Legacy Elite

9.350 9.275 9.5009.550 37.675
2 6 3 1 3 

3 

Victoria Sheehan1354
1877963 GAR

9.200 9.875 9.4008.950 37.425
3T 1 7 4T 4 

4 

Kate Henninger1358
1881007 GAR

9.600 9.300 9.1759.200 37.275
1 5 4 5 5 

5 

Lilah Wellenbach1382
1400545 Flips Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.0258.975 36.800
4T 3 6 7 6 

6 

Amen Klevor1370
1774809 CPD

9.200 8.650 9.1009.150 36.100
5T 7 5 6 7 

7 
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Women / XS / JR B 11
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Olivia Paronto1380
1413043 Flips Gymnastics

9.700 9.650 9.4259.400 38.175
1 4 5 4T 1 

1 

Nia Pullie1402
1860657 CITY

9.600 9.900 9.5009.025 38.025
2 1 9 1 2 

2 

Tanna Megerle1364
1432559 Ultimate

9.325 9.775 9.3759.450 37.925
4 3 4 6T 3 

3 

Audrey Diaz1392
1481962 Legacy Elite

9.450 9.400 9.4259.500 37.775
3 10 2T 5T 4 

4 

Anastasia Contreras1391
1891496 Legacy Elite

9.250 9.350 9.4509.600 37.650
5 11 1 2T 5 

5 

Jenna Nagel1363
1854712 Ultimate

9.100 9.625 9.2509.500 37.475
7T 5 3T 10 6 

6 

Riley Fritz1359
1878550 GAR

9.225 9.825 9.3258.850 37.225
6 2 11 8 7 

7 

Ayonna Niyogi1375
1477565 NGC

8.925 9.475 9.4509.175 37.025
10T 8 7 3T 8 

8 

Bianca Hernandez1357
1877909 GAR

9.100 9.500 9.3009.050 36.950
8T 6T 8 9 9 

9 

Bella Boland1390
1569667 Legacy Elite

9.000 9.500 9.3758.900 36.775
9 7T 10 7T 10 

10 

Sarah Hurley1373
1875128 CPD

8.925 9.450 9.1009.200 36.675
11T 9 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / Sr 12+
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ally Langer1365
1860775 Ultimate

9.425 9.650 9.4259.275 37.775
2 4T 4 4 1 

1 

Autumn Ward1405
1852043 CITY

9.400 9.675 9.5258.900 37.500
3 3 8T 3 2 

2 

Ella Fenter1360
1878105 GAR

9.375 9.725 9.3258.900 37.325
4 1 9T 6 3 

3 

Audrey Eckart1268
1309979 GAR

9.800 9.650 9.5508.275 37.275
1 5T 14 2 4 

4 

Arianna Rodriguez1374
1421970 NGC

9.125 9.600 9.5758.900 37.200
8 6T 10T 1 5 

5 

Syna Gupta1377
1858732 NGC

8.950 9.600 9.2509.300 37.100
12T 7T 3 8 6T

6T

Olivia Graham1366
1861340 Ultimate

9.325 9.125 9.4009.250 37.100
5 12 5 5 7T

7T

Amelia Wimmer1362
1864224 Ultimate

9.200 9.350 8.8509.675 37.075
7 9 1 12 8 

8 

Kaleigh Lovell1356
1879308 GAR

8.950 9.700 9.1009.125 36.875
13T 2 6T 11 9 

9 

Amber Falkman1394
1475075 Legacy Elite

9.050 9.150 9.2759.375 36.850
10T 11 2 7 10 

10 

Logan Keller1351
1861796 Flips Gymnastics

9.050 9.525 8.7258.725 36.025
11T 8 11 13 11 

11 

Lilou Le Henaff1397
1480367 Legacy Elite

8.750 8.900 9.2009.125 35.975
14 14 7T 10 12 

12 

Nadia Kermath1371
1583224 CPD

9.100 8.950 9.2258.550 35.825
9 13 13 9 13 

13 

Riley DeFilippis1367
1412013 Ultimate

9.275 9.200 8.7008.575 35.750
6 10 12 14 14 

14 
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